Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC GW SchloB Holte (1027127)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Hallenbad 9, 33758 SchloR3 Holte-Stukenbrock
finanzen@tcgwsh.de

Sportwart/in
Gerkens, Dietmar
T 017680256760 dietmar.gerkens@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Pahler, Celine
T 017657780360 paehler.celine@gmail.com
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Damen 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 2
MF: Celine Pé&hler

m 017657780360; paehler.celine@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Nolte, Jacqueline
Sielhorst, Sarah
Duddeck, Zoe
Goldkuhle, Amelie Elisa
Fulle, Julia

Franke, Josephine
Schroder, Amelie
Schéppner, Annika
Schluter, Luise Sophie
Rusing, Laura

Dowd, Marleen
Michalsky, Leana Marleen
Lehmann, Avestina
Farke, Ella

Brock, Emma
Hassenewert, Leona
17 Franke, Pauline
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ID-Nr.

28900082
20802345
20817178
20816271
20965958
20817153
20766241
20817182
20766202
20965976
20965987
20965977
20966019
21110730
21110670
21110704
21111973

LK

LK18,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,0

DR

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\
\3 w 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



